Event Name: 2024 Niles Frigid 5k
Overall Finish Chip Elapsed

Rank Bib
1 265
2 326
3 245
4 246
5 291
6 301
7 322
8 227
9 231

10 325
11 284
12 237
13 220
14 283
15 236
16 238
17 228
18 271
19 192
20 300
21 299
22 224
23 263
24 204
25 209
26 262
27 226
28 215
29 225
30 221
31 187
32 320
33 218
34 197
35 270
36 256

Name

Dane Bailey

Ben Monroe
Josiah Passig
Micah Passig
Ryan Maggert
Henry Parin

Matt Huss
Stephanie Burkholder
Sarah Saylor
Sawyer Bailey
Nick Sosnoski
Bradley Anderson
Elijah Gamble
Liam Sosnoski
Ernest Galos
Greg Borton
Ruben Falcon
Carter Goodson
Daniel Cloutier
Kurt Wyant

Nolan Wyant
Brooglin Vargas
Lisa Vetne
Brendan Halloran
Sean Allen

Sarah Deal
Matthew Greene
Greg Ingleright
Parker Greene
Thomas Gamble
Eric Stephany
John Paul LaPorte
Joe Murray

Noah Rienks
Matthew Harrell
David Parker

Good Times Events

Chip
Elapsed
00:19:35.66

00:21:11.75
00:21:38.91
00:23:33.07
00:24:16.47
00:24:17.51
00:24:17.52
00:25:03.01
00:25:05.00
00:25:10.00
00:25:23.22
00:25:49.41
00:26:10.69
00:26:10.78
00:26:14.68
00:26:30.83
00:26:39.07
00:27:10.23
00:27:29.46
00:29:07.61
00:29:07.62
00:29:08.53
00:29:11.40
00:29:13.48
00:29:13.50
00:30:56.51
00:30:57.54
00:31:46.03
00:32:15.34
00:32:26.46
00:32:32.50
00:33:08.81
00:33:17.93
00:33:33.04
00:33:43.18
00:33:45.20

Pace

06:19
06:50
06:59
07:35
07:49
07:50
07:50
08:04
08:05
08:07
08:11
08:19
08:26
08:26
08:27
08:33
08:35
08:45
08:52
09:23
09:23
09:24
09:24
09:25
09:25
09:58
09:59
10:14
10:24
10:27
10:29
10:41
10:44
10:49
10:52
10:53

Gen
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Age

18
18
14
12
41
12
43
33
43
12
42
35
16
13
59
51
64
24
41
46
12
15
50
43
52
54
4
66
14
51
42
44
47
43
49
42

Division

5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN

Finishers 79 of 143
City- St

Edwardsburg

Niles
Niles
Dowagiac
Buchanan

Goshen
Niles

Niles
Stevensville
Niles

Niles

South Bend
Niles
Goshen
Union

Niles

Niles

Niles
Granger
Saint Joseph
South Bend
South Bend
Saint Joseph
Granger
Niles
Granger
Niles

La Porte

Niles

South Bend
Niles
Osceola

1/15/2024 9:33:48 PM



Event Name: 2024 Niles Frigid 5k
Overall Finish Chip Elapsed

Rank

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Bib

275
198
273
202
188
186
278
244
318
328
203
319
230
276
303
304
257
258
217
216
324
205
255
281
321
323
199
200
259
250
208
279
201
193
248
243

Name

Allison Brindley
Neil Sink
Chrissy Grant
Nicole Brown
Amanda Stephany
Mandy Frye

Liz Schneider
Steven Passig
Andrew Wyman
James Furkis
Isaac Kelly
Jody Kirk
Madeline Ingold
Mike Benton
Ryan Peterson
Robyn Peterson
Celena Herbert
David Ludwig
Aubree Murray
Alison Murray
Emma Huss
Nina Sances
Byron Orvis
Cathy Dietz
Madison Huss
Deanna Huss
Natalie Millin
Mia Frazier
Calee Blaske
Joyce Blaske
Travis Smith
David Ferency
Fehren Johnson
Connor Millin
Brandi Frederick

Bethany Hagner

Good Times Events

Chip
Elapsed
00:33:59.40

00:34:08.40
00:34:12.51
00:34:27.72
00:34:29.63
00:35:08.00
00:35:33.26
00:35:50.43
00:36:49.02
00:37:12.29
00:37:13.37
00:37:28.49
00:37:29.43
00:37:47.83
00:39:20.58
00:39:22.65
00:39:24.61
00:39:24.62
00:40:21.17
00:40:21.18
00:40:52.49
00:41:14.79
00:43:07.89
00:44:58.99
00:45:13.14
00:45:15.16
00:46:25.85
00:46:26.85
00:46:58.18
00:46:59.18
00:48:49.23
00:49:39.84
00:50:41.44
00:52:45.61
00:53:58.38
00:54:02.55

Pace

10:57
11:00
11:02
11:07
11:07
11:20
11:28
11:33
11:52
12:00
12:00
12:05
12:05
12:11
12:41
12:42
12:42
12:42
13:01
13:01
13:11
13:18
13:54
14:30
14:35
14:35
14:58
14:58
15:09
15:09
15:44
16:01
16:21
17:01
17:24
17:25

Gen
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Age

37
41
42
38
43
36
35
46
32
46
24
32
21
64

42
45
44
16
13
10
16
30
61
13
41
19
23
22
52
27
80
35
1
22
27

Division

5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN

Finishers 79 of 143
City- St

Watervliet
Granger
Dowagiac
Saint Joseph
La Porte
Marshall
Benton Harbor
Niles

Niles

Plymouth
Middlebury
Niles

Niles
Bridgman
Bridgman
Niles

Niles

Lemont
South Bend
South Bend

Niles

Niles

Niles

Niles

Niles

South Bend
Niles

Niles
Centreville
White Pigeon

1/15/2024 9:33:48 PM



Event Name: 2024 Niles Frigid 5k
Overall Finish Chip Elapsed

Rank

73
74
75
76
77
78
79

Bib

280
232
234
219
210
254
253

Name

Theresa Pipher
Amelia Holt
Kristen Holt
Jennifer Murray
Annette Miller
Madalynne Orvis
llona Richards

Good Times Events

Chip
Elapsed
00:55:19.17
00:57:50.69
00:57:51.78
01:03:00.81
01:03:04.77
01:06:30.90
01:06:31.89

Pace

17:50
18:39
18:39
20:19
20:20
21:27
21:27

Gen
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Age

69
5
39
47
49
29
65

Division

5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN

Finishers 79 of 143
City- St

Berrien Springs
Cassopolis
Cassopolis
Niles

Niles

South Bend
South Bend

1/15/2024 9:33:48 PM



